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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname
STEINGRUBER
SHELGUNOVA
BREVET
KAESLIN
BOECZOEGO
BOYER
CHUIKINA
SKRYPNIK
GILADI
ECKER
LEE DE ARAUJO
ZLATKOVA
GEIDT
ALDAOUD
MOROVA

KREMER

WAG RESULT

QUALIFICATION - Floor Exercise

Name
GIULIA
EVGENIIA
MARINE
ILARIA
DORINA
MARINE
YEKATERINA
DARIA
GAYA
LISA
THAUANY
ALBENA
ANNA
RUBA
EKiN

OFIR

NoOC NOC  BD.
SWITZERLAND 1994
RUSSIA 1997
FRANCE 1994
SWITZERLAND 1997
HUNGARY 1992
FRANCE 2000
KAZAKHSTAN 1997
RUSSIA 2000
ISRAEL 1998
AUSTRIA 1992
BRAZIL 1999
BULGARIA 1993
KAZAKHSTAN 1996
JORDAN 1998
TURKEY 14

ISRAEL 1999

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.000
5.900
5.200
5.500
5.500
5.200
5.200
5.400
4.900
5.200
5.200
5.100
4.900
5.000
5.100
4.300

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.550
8.150
8.700
8.350
8.300
8.150
7.700
7.300
7.450
7.100
7.000
7.450
7.250
6.400
6.150
7.100

varia,
Pen Total
0.000 14.550Q
0.000  14.050Q
0.000  13.900Q
0.000 13.850Q
0.000 13.800Q
0.000 13.350Q
0.000  12.900Q
0.000  12.700Q
0.000 12.350R
0.000  12.300R
0.000  12.200R
0.400  12.150
0.000  12.150
0.000 11.400
0.100 11.150
0.300  11.100



